
NW DIV: LOTS 1, 2, 3 & 4 MAGNOLI
S/D OF BLOCK 70.

BOUIE ALBERT R/BOUIE ROSA S
826 NW MAGNOLIA WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32055
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826 NW MAGNOLIA WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,399 110.8800 124.19 297,932 1972 1972 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1946

BAS 1,946 100 1,946 132,921

FGR 420 55 231 15,778

FOP 125 30 38 2,595

FST 168 55 92 6,284

UDU 168 55 92 6,284

2,827 2,399 163,863

BAS= W34 N21 W26 S21 FST= W11 S8 E21 N8 W10$ E10 S8 FGR= W21
S20 E21 N20$ S20 FOP= S5 E25 N5 W25$ E50 N28$ PTR=N50 UDU=
W14 S12 E14 N12$S50$.
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1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 50 2003 2003 3 50 1,500

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 600

2,100

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 4.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.75 3,200.00 2,400.00 9,600


